
001CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR328 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:06 AM



002CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR345 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:06 AM



003CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR331 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:07 AM



004CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR329 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:07 AM



005CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR028 COUNTY: CAMPBELL

Southern Constructors, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:29:25 1150 Maryville Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37920

Rogers Group, Inc.2. 11/13/2017 8:43:05 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Twin K Construction, Inc.3. 11/13/2017 8:57:01 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.4. 11/13/2017 10:32:12 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 11/14/2017 2:16:17 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jamison Construction, LLC6. 11/14/2017 3:09:42 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

Tennessee Texture, LLC7. 11/15/2017 10:13:33 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

LU, Inc.8. 11/15/2017 10:41:56 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.9. 11/15/2017 1:52:27 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION10. 11/17/2017 1:18:26 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

International Traffic Systems, Inc.11. 11/22/2017 8:53:02 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Potter South East LLC12. 11/28/2017 1:55:06 511 East Monticello Pike
Huntsville, TN, 37756

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:07 AM



Intech Contracting, LLC13. 11/30/2017 1:16:12 3131 Custer Drive, Suite 8
Lexington, KY, 40517

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:07 AM



006CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR139 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:08 AM



007CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR318 COUNTY: CHEATHAM

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:11 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Dement Construction Company, LLC2. 11/13/2017 10:46:37 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.3. 11/13/2017 3:46:42 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.4. 11/14/2017 10:08:33 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 11/14/2017 2:16:17 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Brown Builders, Inc.6. 11/14/2017 3:05:12 2807 Clinard Drive
Springfield, TN, 37172

Jamison Construction, LLC7. 11/14/2017 3:09:43 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

Tennessee Texture, LLC8. 11/15/2017 10:13:34 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.9. 11/15/2017 10:52:14 200 High School Street
Charlotte, TN, 37036

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.10. 11/15/2017 1:52:27 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

Bridgepoint, LLC11. 11/28/2017 8:41:19 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.12. 11/28/2017 10:11:32 18100 Dairy Lane
Jordan, MN, 55352

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:08 AM



008CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR330 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:08 AM



009CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR301 COUNTY: CHEATHAM ,  DAVIDSON, ETC.

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:12 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC2. 11/14/2017 11:53:56 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:18 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Tennessee Texture, LLC4. 11/15/2017 10:13:34 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

LU, Inc.5. 11/15/2017 10:41:56 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION6. 11/17/2017 1:18:26 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

International Traffic Systems, Inc.7. 11/22/2017 8:53:02 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing8. 12/6/2017 10:18:20 4010 Highway 48 North
Charlotte, TN, 37036

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:09 AM



010CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR333 COUNTY: COCKE

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 9:44:32 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC2. 11/13/2017 9:50:13 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC3. 11/14/2017 11:53:56 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K4. 11/14/2017 2:16:18 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

STUD WELDING, INC.5. 11/14/2017 3:40:59 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC6. 11/15/2017 10:13:35 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.7. 11/15/2017 1:52:28 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION8. 11/17/2017 1:18:27 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

International Traffic Systems, Inc.9. 11/22/2017 8:53:03 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:09 AM



011CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR343 COUNTY: CROCKETT

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:32:35 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Jones Bros., Inc.2. 11/13/2017 10:32:13 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Dement Construction Company, LLC3. 11/13/2017 10:46:37 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Ford Construction Company4. 11/13/2017 10:52:09 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.5. 11/13/2017 3:39:06 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.6. 11/14/2017 10:08:33 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

Construction Products, Inc. of TN7. 11/14/2017 11:43:04 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K8. 11/14/2017 2:16:19 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

STUD WELDING, INC.9. 11/14/2017 3:41:00 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC10. 11/15/2017 10:13:35 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

LU, Inc.11. 11/15/2017 10:41:57 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.12. 11/17/2017 8:33:31 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:09 AM



WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION13. 11/17/2017 1:18:27 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

International Traffic Systems, Inc.14. 11/22/2017 8:53:03 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Century Construction Group, Inc.15. 11/30/2017 1:49:34 705obert E. Lee Drive
Tupelo, MS, 38801

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:09 AM



012CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR314 COUNTY: CUMBERLAND &  PUTNAM

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:13 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Rogers Group, Inc.2. 11/14/2017 10:06:02 50 W. Davis Road
Cookeville, TN, 38506

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC3. 11/14/2017 11:53:56 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K4. 11/14/2017 2:16:19 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.5. 11/15/2017 10:41:57 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:10 AM



013CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR306 COUNTY: DAVIDSON

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:14 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC2. 11/14/2017 11:53:57 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:19 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.4. 11/15/2017 10:41:57 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

International Traffic Systems, Inc.5. 11/22/2017 8:53:03 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing6. 12/6/2017 10:18:20 4010 Highway 48 North
Charlotte, TN, 37036

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:10 AM



014CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR299 COUNTY: DAVIDSON

No Plans Contract.

No Plans Contract.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:10 AM



015CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR288 COUNTY: DECATUR

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:32:36 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Jones Bros., Inc.2. 11/13/2017 10:32:13 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Dement Construction Company, LLC3. 11/13/2017 10:46:38 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.4. 11/13/2017 3:39:07 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.5. 11/14/2017 10:08:33 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K6. 11/14/2017 2:16:20 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jamison Construction, LLC7. 11/14/2017 3:09:43 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

STUD WELDING, INC.8. 11/14/2017 3:41:00 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC9. 11/15/2017 10:13:36 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

LU, Inc.10. 11/15/2017 10:41:58 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.11. 11/15/2017 1:52:28 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.12. 11/17/2017 8:33:32 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:11 AM



All-Brite, Inc.13. 11/17/2017 11:34:03 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION14. 11/17/2017 1:18:27 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

International Traffic Systems, Inc.15. 11/22/2017 8:53:04 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:11 AM



016CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR308 COUNTY: DECATUR &  HARDIN

No Plans Contract.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:11 AM



017CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR327 COUNTY: DYER

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:32:37 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Jones Bros., Inc.2. 11/13/2017 10:32:14 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Dement Construction Company, LLC3. 11/13/2017 10:46:38 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Ford Construction Company4. 11/13/2017 10:52:11 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Construction Products, Inc. of TN5. 11/14/2017 11:43:04 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K6. 11/14/2017 2:16:20 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jamison Construction, LLC7. 11/14/2017 3:09:44 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

STUD WELDING, INC.8. 11/14/2017 3:41:00 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC9. 11/15/2017 10:13:36 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

LU, Inc.10. 11/15/2017 10:41:58 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

All-Brite, Inc.11. 11/17/2017 11:34:04 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION12. 11/17/2017 1:18:28 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:11 AM



Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.13. 11/28/2017 10:08:12 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:11 AM



018CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR144 COUNTY: FENTRESS

No Plans Contract.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:12 AM



019CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR320 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:12 AM



020CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR312 COUNTY: HAMBLEN

Southern Constructors, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:29:28 1150 Maryville Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37920

Summers-Taylor, Inc.2. 11/13/2017 8:48:51 300 West Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Jones Bros., Inc.3. 11/13/2017 10:32:14 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.4. 11/13/2017 3:46:43 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 11/14/2017 2:16:21 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

STUD WELDING, INC.6. 11/14/2017 3:41:01 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC7. 11/15/2017 10:13:37 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.8. 11/15/2017 1:52:28 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION9. 11/17/2017 1:18:28 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.10. 11/20/2017 7:46:50 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

International Traffic Systems, Inc.11. 11/22/2017 8:53:04 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Intech Contracting, LLC12. 11/30/2017 1:16:12 3131 Custer Drive, Suite 8
Lexington, KY, 40517

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:12 AM



021CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR283 COUNTY: HAMBLEN

Southern Constructors, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:29:29 1150 Maryville Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37920

Summers-Taylor, Inc.2. 11/13/2017 8:48:52 300 West Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Jones Bros., Inc.3. 11/13/2017 10:32:15 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC4. 11/14/2017 11:53:57 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 11/14/2017 2:16:21 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jamison Construction, LLC6. 11/14/2017 3:09:44 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

STUD WELDING, INC.7. 11/14/2017 3:41:01 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC8. 11/15/2017 10:13:37 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.9. 11/15/2017 1:52:29 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION10. 11/17/2017 1:18:28 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Bridgepoint, LLC11. 11/28/2017 8:41:19 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Intech Contracting, LLC12. 11/30/2017 1:16:12 3131 Custer Drive, Suite 8
Lexington, KY, 40517

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:13 AM



022CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR344 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:13 AM



023CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR315 COUNTY: HAYWOOD

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:15 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Ford Construction Company2. 11/13/2017 10:52:17 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:22 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.4. 11/15/2017 10:41:58 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

All-Brite, Inc.5. 11/17/2017 11:34:04 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

International Traffic Systems, Inc.6. 11/22/2017 8:53:04 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Delta Contracting Company, LLC7. 11/28/2017 9:57:41 118 Hadley Drive
Humboldt, TN, 38343

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:13 AM



024CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR346 COUNTY: HICKMAN

Dement Construction Company, LLC1. 11/13/2017 10:46:38 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.2. 11/13/2017 3:39:07 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Construction Products, Inc. of TN3. 11/14/2017 11:43:05 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC4. 11/14/2017 11:53:57 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 11/14/2017 2:16:22 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jamison Construction, LLC6. 11/14/2017 3:09:44 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

STUD WELDING, INC.7. 11/14/2017 3:41:02 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC8. 11/15/2017 10:13:37 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

LU, Inc.9. 11/15/2017 10:41:59 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.10. 11/15/2017 10:52:14 200 High School Street
Charlotte, TN, 37036

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.11. 11/15/2017 1:52:29 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.12. 11/17/2017 8:33:32 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:14 AM



All-Brite, Inc.13. 11/17/2017 11:34:05 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION14. 11/17/2017 1:18:29 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

International Traffic Systems, Inc.15. 11/22/2017 8:53:05 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Bridgepoint, LLC16. 11/28/2017 8:41:20 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Century Construction Group, Inc.17. 11/30/2017 1:49:34 705obert E. Lee Drive
Tupelo, MS, 38801

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:14 AM



025CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR334 COUNTY: JEFFERSON

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:15 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC2. 11/14/2017 11:53:58 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:23 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

STUD WELDING, INC.4. 11/14/2017 3:41:02 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.5. 11/17/2017 11:17:40 4817 Rutledge Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37914

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION6. 11/17/2017 1:18:29 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

International Traffic Systems, Inc.7. 11/22/2017 8:53:05 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:14 AM



026CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR275 COUNTY: JEFFERSON

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 9:44:32 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

Jones Bros., Inc.2. 11/13/2017 10:32:15 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.3. 11/13/2017 3:46:43 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Baker's Construction Services, Inc.4. 11/14/2017 1:16:35 4533 Highway 11-E
Bluff City, TN, 37618

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 11/14/2017 2:16:23 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

McKinnon Construction Company LLC6. 11/14/2017 3:07:40 7255 Corporate Park Drive
Loudon, TN, 37774

STUD WELDING, INC.7. 11/14/2017 3:41:02 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Hi-View, LLC8. 11/15/2017 10:34:55 2951 Highway 26
Corbin, KY, 40701

LU, Inc.9. 11/15/2017 10:41:59 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.10. 11/21/2017 8:00:08 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Service Electric Company11. 11/28/2017 7:34:53 1020 U. S. HIGHWAY 11E
NEW MARKET, TN, 37820

Bridgepoint, LLC12. 11/28/2017 8:41:20 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:15 AM



Charles Pedigo13. 11/28/2017 10:40:41 7929 Verona Lane
Powell, TN, 37849

Modern Cable Technology, Inc.14. 12/1/2017 8:16:40 194 Direct Connection Drive
Rossville, GA, 30741

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:15 AM



027CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR215 COUNTY: JOHNSON

Summers-Taylor, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:48:52 300 West Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.2. 11/13/2017 3:46:44 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Baker's Construction Services, Inc.3. 11/14/2017 1:16:35 4533 Highway 11-E
Bluff City, TN, 37618

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K4. 11/14/2017 2:16:24 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

ALH Construction Company5. 11/17/2017 10:50:48 415 West E Street
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Martin Contracting, Inc.6. 11/21/2017 2:56:36 2371 Irvine Road
Richmond, KY, 40475

Bridgepoint, LLC7. 11/28/2017 8:41:21 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Adams Contracting, LLC8. 11/28/2017 3:39:16 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

Maymead, Inc.9. 11/30/2017 1:13:58 1995 Roan Creek Road
Mountain City, TN, 37683

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:15 AM



028CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR332 COUNTY: KNOX

Rogers Group, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:43:05 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC2. 11/13/2017 9:50:16 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:24 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

STUD WELDING, INC.4. 11/14/2017 3:41:03 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.5. 11/17/2017 11:17:41 4817 Rutledge Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37914

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION6. 11/17/2017 1:18:29 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:15 AM



029CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR336 COUNTY: KNOX

Rogers Group, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:43:05 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Twin K Construction, Inc.2. 11/13/2017 8:57:05 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.3. 11/13/2017 9:44:33 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC4. 11/13/2017 9:50:16 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.5. 11/13/2017 3:46:44 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC6. 11/14/2017 11:53:58 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K7. 11/14/2017 2:16:24 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.8. 11/17/2017 11:17:41 4817 Rutledge Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37914

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.9. 11/21/2017 8:00:09 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

International Traffic Systems, Inc.10. 11/22/2017 8:53:06 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Bridgepoint, LLC11. 11/28/2017 8:41:21 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Potter South East LLC12. 11/28/2017 1:55:06 511 East Monticello Pike
Huntsville, TN, 37756

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:16 AM



030CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR298 COUNTY: KNOX

Rogers Group, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:43:06 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Jones Bros., Inc.2. 11/13/2017 10:32:15 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.3. 11/13/2017 3:46:44 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K4. 11/14/2017 2:16:25 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

STUD WELDING, INC.5. 11/14/2017 3:41:03 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.6. 11/17/2017 11:17:42 4817 Rutledge Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37914

Twin K Construction, Inc.7. 11/20/2017 1:07:30 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Whaley & Sons, Inc.8. 11/21/2017 8:27:11 3909 Snyder Road
Kodak, TN, 37764

Southern Constructors, Inc.9. 11/21/2017 8:44:42 1150 Maryville Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37920

Bridgepoint, LLC10. 11/28/2017 8:41:22 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Adams Contracting, LLC11. 11/28/2017 3:39:17 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:16 AM



031CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR339 COUNTY: KNOX

Southern Constructors, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:29:31 1150 Maryville Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37920

Rogers Group, Inc.2. 11/13/2017 8:43:06 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Twin K Construction, Inc.3. 11/13/2017 8:57:07 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.4. 11/13/2017 10:32:16 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.5. 11/13/2017 3:46:45 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K6. 11/14/2017 2:16:25 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jamison Construction, LLC7. 11/14/2017 3:09:45 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

Tennessee Texture, LLC8. 11/15/2017 10:13:38 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.9. 11/15/2017 1:52:30 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.10. 11/17/2017 11:17:42 4817 Rutledge Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37914

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION11. 11/17/2017 1:18:30 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Bridgepoint, LLC12. 11/28/2017 8:41:22 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:16 AM



Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.13. 11/28/2017 10:08:13 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

Intech Contracting, LLC14. 11/30/2017 1:16:13 3131 Custer Drive, Suite 8
Lexington, KY, 40517

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:16 AM



032CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR176 COUNTY: LAUDERDALE

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:17 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Ford Construction Company2. 11/13/2017 10:52:21 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:26 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.4. 11/15/2017 10:42:00 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

All-Brite, Inc.5. 11/17/2017 11:34:05 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:17 AM



033CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR322 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:17 AM



034CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR313 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:17 AM



035CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR303 COUNTY: MADISON

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:17 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Ford Construction Company2. 11/13/2017 10:52:22 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:26 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.4. 11/15/2017 10:42:00 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

All-Brite, Inc.5. 11/17/2017 11:34:05 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

Delta Contracting Company, LLC6. 11/28/2017 9:57:42 118 Hadley Drive
Humboldt, TN, 38343

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:18 AM



036CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR316 COUNTY: MARION

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:18 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K2. 11/14/2017 2:16:27 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.3. 11/15/2017 10:42:00 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Rogers Group, Inc.4. 12/5/2017 8:30:34 1008 South Washington St
Tullahoma, TN, 37388

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:18 AM



037CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR279 COUNTY: MONTGOMERY

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 9:44:33 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC2. 11/13/2017 9:50:19 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Dement Construction Company, LLC3. 11/13/2017 10:46:39 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Civil Constructors, LLC4. 11/13/2017 11:47:08 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

AFCO Steel Company5. 11/13/2017 3:41:47 1423 East 6TH Street
Little Rock, AR, 72202

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.6. 11/13/2017 3:46:45 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Hinkle Construction Services, LLC7. 11/14/2017 8:01:40 360 North Middletown Road
Paris, KY, 40361

Construction Products, Inc. of TN8. 11/14/2017 11:43:06 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Morgan, Inc.9. 11/14/2017 2:05:22 236 Kraft Street
Clarksville, TN, 37040

Haydon Bridge Company, Inc.10. 11/14/2017 2:11:05 703 Old Lebanon Road
P. O. Box 175
Springfield, KY, 40069

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K11. 11/14/2017 2:16:27 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:18 AM



Massman Construction Co.12. 11/14/2017 3:03:12 4400 W. 109th Street
Overland Park, MO, 66211

STUD WELDING, INC.13. 11/14/2017 3:41:04 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC14. 11/15/2017 10:13:39 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

LU, Inc.15. 11/15/2017 10:42:01 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Cleary Construction, Inc.16. 11/15/2017 10:50:03 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.17. 11/17/2017 8:33:33 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

HIRSCHFELD INDUSTRIES BRIDGE, LLC18. 11/17/2017 10:48:40 101 CENTREPORT DR STE 400
GREENSBORO, NC, 27409

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION19. 11/17/2017 1:18:30 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.20. 11/21/2017 8:00:09 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Jensen Construction Company21. 11/21/2017 2:06:50 11301 W 57th Place South
Des Moines, IA, 50313

Martin Contracting, Inc.22. 11/21/2017 2:56:37 2371 Irvine Road
Richmond, KY, 40475

Bridgepoint, LLC23. 11/28/2017 8:41:23 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Gonzalez Rebar, LLC24. 11/29/2017 2:50:04 110 A South Lakeshore Drive
Lake Village, AR, 71653

Cleary Construction, Inc.25. 11/30/2017 1:18:57 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:18 AM



McIntosh Construction Company, LLC26. 12/1/2017 8:59:30 114 Kraft Street
Building M
Clarksville, TN, 37041

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:18 AM



038CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR325 COUNTY: ROANE

Rogers Group, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:43:06 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.2. 11/13/2017 3:46:46 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC3. 11/14/2017 11:53:59 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K4. 11/14/2017 2:16:28 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.5. 11/21/2017 8:00:10 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Bridgepoint, LLC6. 11/28/2017 8:41:23 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Cleary Construction, Inc.7. 11/30/2017 1:18:57 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:19 AM



039CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR274 COUNTY: ROBERTSON

Jones Bros., Inc.1. 11/13/2017 10:32:16 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Dement Construction Company, LLC2. 11/13/2017 10:46:39 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Civil Constructors, LLC3. 11/13/2017 11:47:09 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.4. 11/13/2017 3:46:46 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC5. 11/14/2017 11:53:59 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

Vaughn Contractors, Inc.6. 11/14/2017 1:14:32 900 Airport Road
Waverly, TN, 37185

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K7. 11/14/2017 2:16:28 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Brown Builders, Inc.8. 11/14/2017 3:05:12 2807 Clinard Drive
Springfield, TN, 37172

LU, Inc.9. 11/15/2017 10:42:01 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Cleary Construction, Inc.10. 11/15/2017 10:50:04 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

Twin K Construction, Inc.11. 11/20/2017 1:07:30 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.12. 11/21/2017 8:00:10 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:19 AM



Martin Contracting, Inc.13. 11/21/2017 2:56:37 2371 Irvine Road
Richmond, KY, 40475

Bridgepoint, LLC14. 11/28/2017 8:41:23 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing15. 12/6/2017 10:18:21 4010 Highway 48 North
Charlotte, TN, 37036

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:19 AM



040CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR304 COUNTY: RUTHERFORD &  WILSON

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC1. 11/14/2017 11:54:00 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K2. 11/14/2017 2:16:29 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.3. 11/15/2017 10:42:02 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION4. 11/17/2017 1:18:31 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

International Traffic Systems, Inc.5. 11/22/2017 8:53:06 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:19 AM



041CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR309 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:20 AM



042CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR319 COUNTY: SHELBY

Lehman-Roberts Company1. 11/13/2017 8:25:44 1111 Wilson Street
Memphis, TN, 38106

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC2. 11/13/2017 9:50:21 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:29 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.4. 11/15/2017 10:42:02 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

McCrory Electric Company5. 11/21/2017 3:19:41 2891 Walnut Grove Road
Memphis, TN, 38111-2713

Standard Construction Company, Inc.6. 11/28/2017 10:38:00 7434 Raleigh LaGrange Road
Cordova, TN, 38018

APAC-Tennessee, Inc.7. 12/5/2017 8:25:07 1210 Harbor Avenue
Memphis, TN, 38113

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:20 AM



043CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR252 COUNTY: SHELBY

Construction Products, Inc. of TN1. 11/13/2017 8:20:52 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Lehman-Roberts Company2. 11/13/2017 8:25:47 1111 Wilson Street
Memphis, TN, 38106

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.3. 11/13/2017 8:32:38 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

Jones Bros., Inc.4. 11/13/2017 10:32:17 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Dement Construction Company, LLC5. 11/13/2017 10:46:39 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Ford Construction Company6. 11/13/2017 10:52:22 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Eutaw Construction Company, Inc.7. 11/13/2017 3:52:22 109  West Commerce Street
Aberdeen, MS, 39730

SCOTT CONTRACTORS, INC.8. 11/13/2017 3:54:15 1619 PANAMA STREET
MEMPHIS, TN, 38108

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K9. 11/14/2017 2:16:29 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

STUD WELDING, INC.10. 11/14/2017 3:41:04 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC11. 11/15/2017 10:13:39 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

LU, Inc.12. 11/15/2017 10:42:03 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:20 AM



Delta Contracting Company, LLC13. 11/15/2017 11:27:59 118 Hadley Drive
Humboldt, TN, 38343

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.14. 11/17/2017 8:33:33 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

J.J. Ferguson Prestress-Precast Company15. 11/17/2017 10:27:10 4510 HWY 82 E.
GREENWOOD, MS, 38935

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION16. 11/17/2017 1:18:31 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.17. 11/20/2017 7:46:51 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

Ferrell Paving, Inc.18. 11/20/2017 7:50:19 2174 East Person Avenue
Memphis, TN, 38114

Chris-Hill Construction Co., LLC19. 11/27/2017 7:51:54 4749 Pleasant Run Road
Memphis, TN, 38118

Chancellor Brothers LLC20. 11/27/2017 8:55:17 7474 Raleigh LaGrange Road
Cordova, TN, 38018

Standard Construction Company, Inc.21. 11/28/2017 10:38:00 7434 Raleigh LaGrange Road
Cordova, TN, 38018

Gonzalez Rebar, LLC22. 12/1/2017 8:14:19 110 A South Lakeshore Drive
Lake Village, AR, 71653

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:20 AM



044CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR342 COUNTY: SHELBY

Lehman-Roberts Company1. 11/13/2017 8:25:49 1111 Wilson Street
Memphis, TN, 38106

Jones Bros., Inc.2. 11/13/2017 10:32:17 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Dement Construction Company, LLC3. 11/13/2017 10:46:40 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.4. 11/13/2017 3:39:07 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 11/14/2017 2:16:30 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

STUD WELDING, INC.6. 11/14/2017 3:41:05 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

LU, Inc.7. 11/15/2017 10:42:03 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION8. 11/17/2017 1:18:31 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.9. 11/20/2017 7:46:51 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:21 AM



045CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR310 COUNTY: SHELBY

No Plans Contract.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:21 AM



046CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR337 COUNTY: SULLIVAN

Summers-Taylor, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:48:53 300 West Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.2. 11/13/2017 3:46:47 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Baker's Construction Services, Inc.3. 11/14/2017 1:16:36 4533 Highway 11-E
Bluff City, TN, 37618

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K4. 11/14/2017 2:16:30 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

ALH Construction Company5. 11/17/2017 10:50:49 415 West E Street
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.6. 11/21/2017 8:00:11 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

International Traffic Systems, Inc.7. 11/22/2017 8:53:07 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Bridgepoint, LLC8. 11/28/2017 8:41:24 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:21 AM



047CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR323 COUNTY: WASHINGTON

Summers-Taylor, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:48:54 300 West Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Jones Bros., Inc.2. 11/13/2017 10:32:17 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.3. 11/13/2017 3:46:47 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Baker's Construction Services, Inc.4. 11/14/2017 1:16:36 4533 Highway 11-E
Bluff City, TN, 37618

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 11/14/2017 2:16:31 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

ALH Construction Company6. 11/17/2017 10:50:49 415 West E Street
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

International Traffic Systems, Inc.7. 11/22/2017 8:53:07 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Bridgepoint, LLC8. 11/28/2017 8:41:24 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Adams Contracting, LLC9. 11/28/2017 3:39:17 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:22 AM



048CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR326 COUNTY: WASHINGTON

Summers-Taylor, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:48:54 300 West Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.2. 11/13/2017 3:46:48 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:31 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

ALH Construction Company4. 11/17/2017 10:50:49 415 West E Street
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

International Traffic Systems, Inc.5. 11/22/2017 8:53:07 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Bridgepoint, LLC6. 11/28/2017 8:41:25 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:22 AM



049CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR317 COUNTY: WILLIAMSON

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:21 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Dement Construction Company, LLC2. 11/13/2017 10:46:40 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Civil Constructors, LLC3. 11/13/2017 11:47:15 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.4. 11/13/2017 3:46:48 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC5. 11/14/2017 11:54:00 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K6. 11/14/2017 2:16:32 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Rogers Group, Inc.7. 11/14/2017 3:18:01 1990 NASHVILLE PIKE
GALLATIN, TN, 37066

LU, Inc.8. 11/15/2017 10:42:04 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.9. 11/15/2017 10:52:15 200 High School Street
Charlotte, TN, 37036

Hawkins & Price, LLC10. 11/15/2017 11:36:00 5096 Highway 64 E
Wartrace, TN, 37183

Rawso, LLC11. 11/17/2017 10:15:00 819 Scott Street, Suite A
Murfreesboro, TN, 37129

Wright Paving Contractors, Inc.12. 11/17/2017 10:38:24 372 Shelbyville Highway
Fayetteville, TN, 37334

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:22 AM



SEC, Inc.13. 11/20/2017 9:52:18 850 Middle Tennessee Boulevard
Murfreesboro, TN, 37129

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.14. 11/21/2017 8:00:11 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Martin Contracting, Inc.15. 11/21/2017 2:56:38 2371 Irvine Road
Richmond, KY, 40475

International Traffic Systems, Inc.16. 11/22/2017 8:53:08 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Bridgepoint, LLC17. 11/28/2017 8:41:25 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Adams Contracting, LLC18. 11/28/2017 3:39:17 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:22 AM



050CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR305 COUNTY: WILLIAMSON

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC1. 11/13/2017 9:50:22 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC2. 11/14/2017 11:54:00 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 11/14/2017 2:16:32 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.4. 11/15/2017 10:42:04 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Wright Paving Contractors, Inc.5. 11/17/2017 10:38:24 372 Shelbyville Highway
Fayetteville, TN, 37334

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION6. 11/17/2017 1:18:32 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Volunteer Paving, LLC7. 11/20/2017 3:11:37 720 Cool Springs Blvd., Suite 140
Franklin, TN, 37068

International Traffic Systems, Inc.8. 11/22/2017 8:53:08 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Eubank Asphalt Paving & Sealing9. 12/6/2017 10:18:21 4010 Highway 48 North
Charlotte, TN, 37036

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:23 AM



051CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR273 COUNTY: WILSON

Twin K Construction, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:57:07 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC2. 11/13/2017 9:50:23 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Dement Construction Company, LLC3. 11/13/2017 10:46:41 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Civil Constructors, LLC4. 11/13/2017 11:47:20 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Hoover, Inc.5. 11/13/2017 3:44:05 1205 Bridgestone Parkway
P. Box 400
LaVergne, TN, 37086

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.6. 11/13/2017 3:46:48 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Construction Products, Inc. of TN7. 11/14/2017 11:43:06 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC8. 11/14/2017 11:54:01 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K9. 11/14/2017 2:16:33 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Brown Builders, Inc.10. 11/14/2017 3:05:13 2807 Clinard Drive
Springfield, TN, 37172

Rogers Group, Inc.11. 11/14/2017 3:18:01 1990 NASHVILLE PIKE
GALLATIN, TN, 37066

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:23 AM



STUD WELDING, INC.12. 11/14/2017 3:41:05 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Tennessee Texture, LLC13. 11/15/2017 10:13:39 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

LU, Inc.14. 11/15/2017 10:42:05 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Cleary Construction, Inc.15. 11/15/2017 10:50:05 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

Rogers Group, Inc.16. 11/16/2017 7:47:03 2124 Nashville Pike
Gallatin, TN, 37066

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.17. 11/17/2017 8:33:34 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Hawkins & Price, LLC18. 11/17/2017 11:31:24 5096 Highway 64 E
Wartrace, TN, 37183

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION19. 11/17/2017 1:18:32 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

SEC, Inc.20. 11/20/2017 9:52:18 850 Middle Tennessee Boulevard
Murfreesboro, TN, 37129

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.21. 11/21/2017 8:00:12 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Martin Contracting, Inc.22. 11/21/2017 2:56:38 2371 Irvine Road
Richmond, KY, 40475

Charles Deweese Construction, Inc23. 11/27/2017 8:58:57 765 Industrial Bypass North
Franklin, KY, 42134

Bridgepoint, LLC24. 11/28/2017 8:41:26 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Cleary Construction, Inc.25. 11/30/2017 1:18:58 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:23 AM



052CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR340 COUNTY: WILSON

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.1. 11/13/2017 3:46:49 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K2. 11/14/2017 2:16:33 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.3. 11/21/2017 8:00:12 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

International Traffic Systems, Inc.4. 11/22/2017 8:53:08 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Bridgepoint, LLC5. 11/28/2017 8:41:26 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:24 AM



053CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR321 COUNTY: WILSON

Twin K Construction, Inc.1. 11/13/2017 8:57:08 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC2. 11/13/2017 9:50:23 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Dement Construction Company, LLC3. 11/13/2017 10:46:41 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Civil Constructors, LLC4. 11/13/2017 11:47:23 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.5. 11/13/2017 3:46:49 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC6. 11/14/2017 11:54:01 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K7. 11/14/2017 2:16:34 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.8. 11/15/2017 10:42:05 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Cleary Construction, Inc.9. 11/15/2017 10:50:05 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.10. 11/17/2017 8:33:34 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.11. 11/17/2017 10:36:42 200 High School Street
Charlotte, TN, 37036

Hawkins & Price, LLC12. 11/17/2017 11:31:24 5096 Highway 64 E
Wartrace, TN, 37183

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:24 AM



SEC, Inc.13. 11/20/2017 9:52:19 850 Middle Tennessee Boulevard
Murfreesboro, TN, 37129

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.14. 11/21/2017 8:00:12 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Martin Contracting, Inc.15. 11/21/2017 2:56:39 2371 Irvine Road
Richmond, KY, 40475

Bridgepoint, LLC16. 11/28/2017 8:41:26 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Charles Pedigo17. 11/28/2017 10:41:45 7929 Verona Lane
Powell, TN, 37849

Cleary Construction, Inc.18. 11/30/2017 1:18:58 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of December 08, 2017

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:24 AM



054CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR945 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:24 AM



055CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR946 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:25 AM



056CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR947 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:25 AM



057CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR948 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:25 AM



058CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR949 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:26 AM



059CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR950 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:26 AM



060CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR951 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:26 AM



061CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR952 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 12/8/2017 8:08:27 AM


